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PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR PLUGGE

1 C Rdrup 34457 Crookham 7.30 0.03 9 100

2 R Elliott 33303 Croydon 7.30 6 95

2 E T yson 67131 Crookham 7.30 4 95

4 D Taylor Grantham 7.20 3 84

5 G Oulds 33645 Crawley 5.00 2 79

6 J Patton 153323 Crookham 4.28 1 74

7 C McKenzie 89464 CVA 4.20 68

8 K Taylor 2443 East Grin 4.03 63

9 P Jellis 9936 Croydon 2.39 58

10 R Willes 130513 Crawley 2.35 53

11 J Leadbeater 11669 NWFFG 2.30 47

11 P Woodhouse 679 Morley 2.30 47

11 W Hodkinson Grantham 2.30 47

11 A Cameron 78620 Crawley 2.30 47

15 D Powis 166487 CVA 2.20 26

16 D Thompson 50600 Croydon 2.12 21

17 G Warburton 58428 Morley 2.06 16

18 P Norman 77708 Crawley 1.53 11

19 S Church 28435 CVA 0.26 5

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE

C Rdrup 34457 Crookham

1 E T yson 67131 Crookham 19.28

J Patton 153323 Crookham

R Elliott 33303 Croydon

2 P Jellis 9936 Croydon 12.21

D Thompson 50600 Croydon

   8 to 10 low cloud some rain

2018 7th AREA MEETING 16th SEPTEMBER  

Midland            15 gusting to 25 very turbulent     

   12 to 17 mph warm 15 mph at f/o

South East        Sunny moderate wind

Southern           Sunny 10 mph +

COMBINED TEAM RUBBER FARROW

FARROW TEAM SCORES



G Oulds 33645 Crawley

3 R Willes 130513 Crawley 10.05

A Cameron 78620 Crawley

4 D Taylor Grantham 9.50
W Hodkinson Grantham

C McKenzie 89464 CVA

5 D Powis 166487 CVA 7.06

S Church 28435 CVA

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR PLUGGE

1 D Cox 73114 Crookham 6.19 9 100

2 D Etherton 59852 Chichester 6.09 6 90

3 C. McKenzie 89464 CVA 3.46 4 80

4 C Foster 17203 Morley 2.30 3 70

5 J Hook 487 Crookham 2.10 2 60

6 R Marking 86843 CVA 2.05 1 50

7 S Church 28435 CVA 2.02 40

8 G Smith 52470 Crookham 2.00 30

9 C.Redrup 34457 Crookham 0.26 20

10 R Willis 130513 Crawley 0.07 10

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR PLUGGE

1 D Cox 73114 Crookham 7.30 5.09 9 100

2 R Vaughn 69977 Crookham 7.30 4.32 6 93

3 E.Challis 19231 Crookham 7.30 3.37 4 86

4 P Ball 57180 Grantham 7.30 2.37 3 79

5 R Marking 86843 CVA 7.08 2 71

6 P Martin 45729 Tynemouth 7.07 1 64

7 D Ginns 84235 MHMAC 6.42 57

8 D Powis 166487 CVA 6.17 50

9 T Winter 186397 CVA 4.21 43

10 J Hook 487 Crookham 4.12 36

11 T Bailey 162670 Pet, boro 2.09 29

12 C Foster 17203 Morley 2.02 21

13 G Warburton 58428 Morley 1.16 14

14 R Willes 130513 Crawley 0.23 7

CLASSIC GLIDER

CLASSIC RUBBER POWER

FARROW TEAM SCORES cont



PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 A Jack 56873 MFFG 4.26 2

2 N Allen 39572 East Grin 1.56 1

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 T Payne 32531 Biggles 6.44 2

2 N Allen 39572 East Grin 5.35 1

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 D Etherton 59852 Chichester 6.48 2

2 K Taylor 2443 East Grin 0.29 1

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 T.J.Grey 33877 Crookham 7.26 3

2 T Payne 32531 Biggles 4.18 2

3 J.Pennington 25139 Bristol & West 2.30 1

PSN NAME BMFA CLUB SCORE FO SR

1 G Percival 31494 Grantham 3.50 9

2 P Ball 57180 Gantham 3.43 6

3 M Cook 66798 Crawley 2.26 4

4 K Taylor 2443 East Grin 2.18 3

5 R Taylor 19368 East Grin 0.56 2

6 W Willes 130513 Crawley 0.49 1

COMBINED HLG/CAT

COMBINED POWER

COMBINED ELECTRIC

COMBINED GLIDER

F1C


